### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79035092
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Special Products Limited	07/03/2009

### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Special Products Limited
Address:	Unit 16, Trade City, Avro Way, Brooklands Business Park Weybridge, Surrey KT13 0YF
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

990009980

Correspondent Name: Special Products Limited

Address: Unit 16, Trade City, Avro Way,
Brooklands Business Park

Weybridge, Surrey KT13 0YF

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004034 FRAME: 0039

## **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 004034 FRAME: 0040

**RECORDED: 07/31/2009**